


A Elm Street
7:30 AM and

7:55AM

B
Winooski School

District
7:45 AM and 

8:05 AM

WSD Bus Route 3
Bus Driver: Hussain  

Morning

Updated 1.15.2025





A
Abenaki Way & 
Winooski Falls

Way

7:30 AM
7:50 AM

B Chick's Market
7:35 AM
7:55 AM

C
Winooski School

District
7:45 AM
8:05 AM

WSD Bus 
Route 4

Morning

Updated 1.15.2025 

Bus Driver: Ali 





A Laundromat 99
7:00AM &
7:55 AM

B
Pine Grove Terrace Cul

De Sac
7:08 AM

C
Dufresne Drive Cul De

Sac
7:12 AM

D Landry Park
7:15 AM &
8:00 AM

E Sammy's Quick Stop 7:18 AM  

F
O'Brien Community

Center
7:20 AM  

G
Bernard Street &
Lafountain Street

7:25 AM &
8:05 AM

H
Park Street & Lafountain

Street
7:35 AM &
8:08 AM

I
Leclair Street &

Lafountain Street
7:40AM  

J Winooski School District
7:45 AM &
8:10 AM

WSD Bus Route 5
Bus Driver: Govinda 

Morning

Updated 1.15.2025


